Position

Senior Public Health Nurse
Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory
Staff Nurse Il - Ambulatory
Staff Nurse Il - Ambulatory
Program Coord-Clinical
Services

Registered Nurse

Staff Nurse Il - Ambulatory
Nurse Practitnr Il -Ambulatory
Staff Nurse Il - Ambulatory
Office Supervisor

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Total Wages

$97,725

$95,418

$89,559

$85,343

$73,742

$70,378

$59,805

$58,596

$46,430

$44,194

$39,983

$39,977

$39,124

$39,124

$38,902

$37,764

$34,345

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,748

$41,086

$42,152

$31,827

$38,604

$29,014

$23,937

$12,159

$12,705

$23,249

$33,955

$20,164

$22,597

$26,792

$26,689

$16,170

$15,033



Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Staff Nurse Il - Ambulatory

Office Worker |

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

Public Health-Clinical
Services

$27,638

$19,444

$8,137

$5,222

$0

$436

$3,443

$0



