Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Public Health Nurse		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$97,725	\$41,748
Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$95,418	\$41,086
Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$89,559	\$42,152
Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$85,343	\$31,827
Program Coord-Clinical Services		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$73,742	\$38,604
Registered Nurse		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$70,378	\$29,014
Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$59,805	\$23,937
Nurse Practitnr II -Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$58,596	\$12,159
Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$46,430	\$12,705
Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$44,194	\$23,249
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$39,983	\$33,955
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$39,977	\$20,164
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$39,124	\$22,597
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$39,124	\$26,792
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$38,902	\$26,689
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$37,764	\$16,170
Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$34,345	\$15,033

Outpatient Clinic Assistant	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$27,638	\$0
Outpatient Clinic Assistant	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$19,444	\$436
Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$8,137	\$3,443
Office Worker I	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Clinical Services	\$5,222	\$0